Insurer :

Required sovency margin based on net premium and net incurred claims ( Rs. In lacs )

ECGC Ltd.

FORM NL-26-CLAIMS INFORMATION -KG Table 1

(formerly Export Credit Guarantee Corporation of India Limited)
Solvency for the quarter ended 30th September 2016

Item No.

Description

Gross
premium

Net
premium

Gross incurred
claim

Net incurred
claim

RSM-1

RSM-2

RSM

Fire

Marine cargo

Marine Hull

Motor

Engineering

Aviation

Liabilities

Others

1282,38.13

848,29.85

1492,81.19

970,36.40

179,63.34

313,49.05

313,49.05

Health Insurance

Total

1282,38.13

848,29.85

1492,81.19

970,36.40

179,63.34

313,49.05

313,49.05




