FORM NL-26-CLAIMS INFORMATION -KG Table 1

Insurer : ECGC Ltd.

(formerly Export Credit Guarantee Corporation of India Limited)

Solvency for the quarter ended 30th September 2016

Required sovency margin based on net premium and net incurred claims (Rs. In lacs)

Item No.	Description		Net premium	Gross incurred claim	Net incurred claim	RSM-1	RSM-2	RSM
1	Fire							
2	Marine cargo							
3	Marine Hull							
4	Motor							
5	Engineering							
6	Aviation							
7	Liabilities							
8	Others	1282,38.13	848,29.85	1492,81.19	970,36.40	179,53.34	313,49.05	313,49.05
9	Health Insurance							
	Total	1282,38.13	848,29.85	1492,81.19	970,36.40	179,53.34	313,49.05	313,49.05